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U-19 Championship
2017/18 10th round, Match #68

Friday, 21.10.2017, 15:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 12°C. Spectators: 60

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Kolesov Mykyta
6 Ahapov Maksym
10 Zahoruiko Ihor (C)
4 Shakun Dmytro
5 Reshetov Ihor
13 Piddubnyi Dmytro
16 Azizov Davronbek
14 Demchenko Serhii
9 Safikhanov Emin
7 Plechii Yaroslav
17 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
18 Matsapura Dmytro
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
8 Levenets Mykhailo

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Suaib Ibrahim
42 Polovyi Oleksandr
90 Hvozdik Anton
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
23 Dolhov Petro
39 Maksymenkov Denys
10 Titaievskyi Mykyta (C)
20 Shamuhiia Davyd
11 Mariiko Artur
17 Sablin Bohdan
9 Vdovychenko Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Varakuta Danylo
19 Veliev Viacheslav
96 Ivanik Stanislav
69 Ratushniak Yevhenii
75 Heiko Dmytro
18 Hulievatyi Andrii
15 Urum Eduard

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

Referee:
Bondarenko Viktor
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Krevskyi Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 10th round, Match #68
Friday, 21.10.2017, 15:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 12°C. Spectators: 60

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
46' 11 Mariiko Artur

19 Veliev Viacheslav

7 Plechii Yaroslav 65'

9 Safikhanov Emin
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 67'

16 Azizov Davronbek 67'

69' 10 Titaievskyi Mykyta

13 Piddubnyi Dmytro
8 Levenets Mykhailo 70'

76' 20 Shamuhiia Davyd
96 Ivanik Stanislav

78' 69 Ratushniak Yevhenii
15 Urum Eduard

4 Shakun Dmytro 87'

90' 23 Dolhov Petro
18 Hulievatyi Andrii

11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 90+2'
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